10 MILHAS BORBULHANTES

Relatério Geral - 10 MILHAS - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
123
138
130

147
105

Nome

EVANDRO AUDIBERT

ANDERSON DA COSTA RODRIGUES
HENRIQUE FURLANETTO VILA

ROBERTO DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDERSON SILVA PEREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 03/11/2025 as 10:39:31

Fx.Et.
M4549
M2529
M2529

M4549
M4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

SAMUEL HENSEL

ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA FLAVIO
LIMA

Ritmo
00:03:34
00:03:51

00:03:51

00:04:02
00:04:06

Vel.
16,81
15,58

15,57

14,87
14,66

Tempo
00:59:15
01:03:55

01:03:59

01:06:58
01:07:57
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